Statenbijbel museum

Jaarrekening 2023




Statenbijbel s

Inkomsten
Entreegelden
Giften

Restitutie engergie belasting

Energie compensatie
Overige

Uitgaven
Verzekeringspremie
ICT

Publiciteit - mailing
Nuts + overheid
Overige

Afschrijving inventaris

Resultaat

Exploitatierekening

01-01-23 / 31-12-23

3.122,00
16.050,00
552,00
291,00

257,00

20.272,00

2.112,00
1.087,60
2.057,85
7.998,00

5.882,55

19.138,00

21T

01-01-22 /31-12-22

1.544,00
10.700,00
1.222,00
380,00
360,00

3.149,00
1.597,52
1.652,89
9.091,79

4.743,80

14.206,00

20.235,00

227,60




Statenbijbel nusoum

Balans

31-12-2023 31-12-2022 31-12-2023 31-12-2022
Activa Vermogen
Inventaris 5.661,00 5.661,00 Reserves -2.313,66 3.942,94

Resultaat boekjaar 1.134,00 -6.256,60

Liguidemiddelen Lening WZ 10.678,66 12.678,66
Bank 3.062,24 3.809,28 Overige =
Kas 221,76 446,72
Te ontvangen BTW Q4 554,00 448,00

249000 __10365.00 —2:49900 ___10.365.00




